## 6000332896

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(8u	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L	Office Use On	ly



11/28/22--01030--011 \*+55.00





• • • • • • •

## The Darnell Law Group

Foundation Park 2639 Fruitville Road, Suite 201 Sarasota, Florida 34237

Telephone (941) 365-4950 Facsimile (941) 365-3259 rdarnell@darnelllawgroup.com www.darnelllawgroup.com

November 21, 2022

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: TLC 6356, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the original Statement of Authority for the above-referenced company, together with a copy for Certification, and our check in the amount of \$55.00 payable to the Department of State to cover the cost of filing same.

Please return the Certification copy to our offices in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope. Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

THE DARNELL LAW GROUP

Bv:

obert W. Darnell

RWD:cbf Enclosures (RWD:cbf4443-64tr dept state-son ) 443-6 11 1 ED STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

OF

TLC 6356, LLC

Pursuant to Section 605.0302, Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following Statement Of Authority:

**FIRST:** The name of the limited liability company is:

TLC 6356, LLC

**SECOND:** The street address and mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is:

241 Interstate Court Sarasota, Florida 34240

THIRD: This Statement Of Authority grants or sets forth limitations of authority on all persons having the status or position of a person in the Company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise as follows:

1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the Company:

a. Granted to: Gary W. Curry

b. No authority granted to: N/A

2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the Company:

a. Granted to: Gary W. Curry

b. No authority granted to; ∽ N/A ury Gary W Manader

(FWD:colV4443-6\statement-authority)

## 20660332925

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	v.



11/25/25--01104--016 ---55.10



## The Darnell Law Group

Foundation Park 2639 Fruitville Road, Suite 201 Sarasota, Florida 34237

Telephone (941) 365-4950 Facsimile (941) 365-3259

rdarnell@darnelllawgroup.com www.darnelllawgroup.com

November 21, 2022

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

. .

RE: TLC 12403, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the original Statement of Authority for the above-referenced company, together with a copy for Certification, and our check in the amount of \$55.00 payable to the Department of State to cover the cost of filing same.

Please return the Certification copy to our offices in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope. Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

THE DARNELL LAW GROUP

Bv:Robert W. Darnell

RWD:cbf Enclosures (RWD cbf 4443-54tr dept state-soal) 2022 HOV 28 AH 8: 34

4443-5



STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

OF

TLC 12403, LLC

Pursuant to Section 605.0302, Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following Statement Of Authority:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is:

TLC 12403, LLC

. '

**SECOND:** The street address and mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is:

241 Interstate Court Sarasota, Florida 34240

THIRD: This Statement Of Authority grants or sets forth limitations of authority on all persons having the status or position of a person in the Company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise as follows:

1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the Company:

a. Granted to: Gary W. Curry

b. No authority granted to: N/A

2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the Company:

a. Granted to: Gary W. Curry

b. No authority granted/to: N/A

Gary WS Currv/ Manaqer